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Number

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Time and Date

Bath Police Department

Nature

Address

Page:

Agency: Bath Police Department

17-017896
17-017900
17-017901
17-017902
17-017903
17-017904
17-017905
17-017906
17-017908
17-017909
17-017911
17-017912
17-017913
17-017914
17-017915
17-017917
17-017920
17-017922
17-017923
17-017930
17-017935
17-017938
17-017940
17-017941
17-017944
17-017946
17-017947
17-017948
17-017949
17-017951
17-017953
17-017957

Total

07:47:
08:53:
09:04:
09:23:
09:29:
10:15:
10:24:
10:30:
10:43:
11:09:
11:32:
11:45:
11:58:
11:55:
12:04:
12:42:
13:14:
13:27:
13:51:
15:30:
16:03:
16:41:
16:59:
16:58:
18:23:
21:20:
21:34:
22:06:
22:32:
00:05:
00:34:
01:44:
Incidents for This Agency:

10/11/17
10/11/17
10/11/17
10/11/17
10/11/17
10/11/17
10/11/17
10/11/17
10/11/17
10/11/17
10/11/17
10/11/17
10/11/17
10/11/17
10/11/17
10/11/17
10/11/17
10/11/17
10/11/17
10/11/17
10/11/17
10/11/17
10/11/17
10711717
10/11/17
10/11/17
10/11/17
10/11/17
10711717
10712717
10/12/17
10/12/17

Suspicious
Information
Animal Problem
Welfare Check
Pd Accident
Suspicious
Animal Problem
Welfare Check
Law Detail
Traffic Offense
Animal Problem
Disabled Mv
Welfare Check
Theft

Agency Assist
Suspicious
Information
Found Property
Theft
Disorderly
Animal Problem
Found Property
Animal Problem
Welfare Check
Suspicious
Alarm

Pd Accident
Suspicious

Law Detail
Property Watch
Vehicle Theft
32

3 WRIGHT DR; DIKE-NEWELL S
CONGRESS AVE; Kra Magav Sc
3 DRUMMOND PT; 1, Bath, ME
250 WATER ST, Bath, ME

39 ANDREWS RD; HUSE SCHOOL
752 HIGH ST, Bath, ME
SAGADAHOC BRG, Bath, ME
420 MIDDLE ST, Bath, ME

20 NEWTON RD, Bath, ME
RIDGE RD, Bath, ME

CENTRE ST, Bath, ME

2 CEDAR LN, Bath, ME
CONGRESS AVE, Bath, ME
FLORAL ST & LUPINE LN, Bat
150 LEEMAN HWY; THE BIG AP
32 SOUTH ST; 2, Bath, ME

3 WRIGHT DR; DIKE-NEWELL S
13 CENTRAL AVE, Bath, ME
250 WATER ST, Bath, ME

114 FRONT ST; WILSONS DRUG
530 HIGH ST;2, Bath, ME
185 FRONT ST; BRACKETTS MA
5 ELSINORE AVE, Bath, ME
WASHINGTON ST; dog park, B
25 LINCOLN ST;E, Bath, ME
2 KINGS ARMS RD, Bath, ME
340 OAK GROVE AVE; United
CASTINE AVE; parking lot o
2 KINGS ARMS RD; 4, Bath,
SAGADAHOC BRG, Bath, ME

55 FRONT ST; CITY OF BATH,
616 HIGH ST; HYDE SCHOOL

1207

1

Loctn Dsp
NRES CLO
NRES ACT
NRES ACT
CBD ACT
NRES INA
NRES INA
WO INA
SRES ACT
NRES INA
NRES INA
NRES INA
NRES INA
NRES INA
NRES ACT
SRES ACT
SRES INA
NRES INA
NRES ACT
CBD ACT
CBD INA
SRES INA
CBD INA
SRES ACT
NRES ACT
NRES INA
NRES INA
NRES INA
SRES ACT
NRES INA
WO INA
CBD INA
SRES ACT

Total

Incidents for This Report:

Report Includes:
dates between
agencies matching ~1201°

All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All

officers

natures
locations
cities

dispositions

clearance codes

observed offenses
reported offenses
offense codes
circumstance codes

~06:45:00 10/11/17" and ~06:45:00 10/12/17"

*** End of Report \SpillmanServer\app\tmp\reportTmp_dhook\rpt3



